Etternavn
Johnsen

Ahmadi
Viken
Bukten
Lian
Fornes
Kolstad-
Heggdal
Overrein
Hougaard
Hammer
Rgmo
Karlsen
Dypdahl
Nguyen
Borthen
Brevik
Brevik
Stadheim
Taftg
Vist
Florin
Fossen

Etternavn
Petersen
Rapacewicz
Karlsen
Karlsen
Hevik

Sae Bom Lid
Alvestad

Jensen
Bauge
Sylthe
LEER
SALVESEN

Gien

Fornavn
Jgrgen
Bryan
Sebastian
Sindre
Mikkel
Martin
Vegard

Emil Andreas
Erik Sung
Ole Kristian

Joachim
Benjamin
Oliver Sandg
Alex

Vegard Lund
Emil

Adrian

Thorarin
John Isak
Ludvig
Simen

Fornavn

Ingvild

Oliwia

Vilde

Vilde

Ida Kristine Lund

Emilie
Martine
Strgmmen
Karoline
Therese

AMANDA
Cecilie

Dato
29.06.2004

31.07.2004
24.10.2004
03.02.2005
30.03.2004
09.05.2004

23.06.2005
20.10.2004
30.07.2004

06.06.2004
01.02.2006
20.02.2005
26.12.2005
18.10.2005
28.11.2005
28.11.2005

28.05.2005
02.11.2004
21.09.2004
03.08.2003

Dato

01.09.2006
15.04.2005
15.03.2004
15.03.2004
28.07.2006

03.05.2004

03.04.2004
31.03.2004
11.08.2004

19.11.2004
09.01.2005

Kjonn
Mann

Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann

Mann
Mann
Mann

Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann

Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann

Kjonn

Kvinne
Kvinne
Kvinne
Kvinne
Kvinne

Kvinne

Kvinne
Kvinne
Kvinne

Kvinne
Kvinne

Klubb
R@ra Taekwondo Kubb

Tong-Ir TaeKwonDo klubb
Grong Kampsportklubb
Namsos Taekwondo klubb
Namsos Taekwondo klubb
Rgra Taekwondo Kubb

R@ra Taekwondo Kubb
R@ra Taekwondo Kubb
Ski Tae Kwon-Do Klubb

Stjgrdal Atletklubb

Stjgrdal Atletklubb

Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Tong-Ir TaeKwonDo klubb
Tong-Ir TaeKwonDo klubb
Tong-Ir TaeKwonDo klubb

Tong-Ir TaeKwonDo klubb
Grong Kampsportklubb
Ski Tae Kwon-Do Klubb
Stjgrdal Atletklubb

Klubb

Grong Kampsportklubb
Grong Kampsportklubb
Stjgrdal Atletklubb
Stjgrdal Atletklubb
Taekwondo Team Heimdal

Hareid Kampsport Klubb

Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal

Hareid Kampsport Klubb
Rgra Taekwondo Kubb

Hoyde
130

130
140
140
140
140

140
140
140

140
140
140
140
140
140
140

140
150
150
150

Hoyde
130
130
130
130
130

140

140
140
140

150
150



